
47 B.—l [Pt. I].

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1921,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1920.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1921,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1920.

STATEMENT
showing
the

NET
ISSUES
from
the
NAURU
AND
OCEAN

ISLANDS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1921,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act

1920.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

O

Issued.

Voted,

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

65
State

Forests
Account
:—

Forestry
Department..

Total

£

s.
d.

79,771
18
7

79,771
18
7

£

s.
d.

220
11
9

220
11
9

£

s.
d.

79,551
6
10

79,551
6
10

£

s.
d.

51
17
9

51
17
9

£

s.
d.

79,603
4

7

79,603
4

7

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

290,144
0

0

210,540
15
5

290,144
0

0

210,540
15
5

£

s.
d.

220
11
9

79,551
6
10

51
17
9

79,603
4

7

••

O

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in

Credits.
Net

ExDenditure.l
Imprests.
Total.

Excess.

State
Coal-mines
Account
:—

66

State
Coal-mines

Total

£

s.
d.

..

297,882
11
8

297,882
11
8

£

s.
d.

17,584
9

9

17,584
9

9

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

280,298
1
11

131
1

6

.

I

£

s.
d.

280,429
3

5

£

s.
d.

284,127
0

0

£

a.
d.

3,697
16
7
|

£

s.
d.

280,298
1
11

131
1

6

280,429
3

5

!

284,127
0

0

3,697
16
7
I

b>

Net
Expenditure.Issued.

Imprests.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.

Total.

67
Nauru
and

Ocean
Islands
Account
:—

Nauru
and
Ocean
Islands Total

£

s.
d.

576,496
0

3

576,496
0

3

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

576,496
0

3

320
0

0

576,496
0

3

320
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

576,816
0

3

600,000
0

0

576,816
0

3

600,000
0

0

£

s.
d.

23,183
19
9

£

s.
d.

576,816
0

3

600,000
0

0

23,183
19
9
I


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

