PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1920-1921.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1921, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1920.

	Ġ.	 I
Excess.	ੰ : ਤ	:
UNISSUED	£ s. d. 210,540 15 5	210,540 15 5
YOTED.	£ s. d. 290,144 0 0	51 17 9 79,603 4 7 290,144 0 0 210,540 15
Total.	£ s. d. 79,603 4 7	79,603 4 7
Imprests.	£ s. d. 51 17 9	51 17 9
Net Expenditure.	£ s. d. 79,551 6 10	79,551 6 10
Credits.	£ s. d. 220 11 9	220 11 9
Expenditure.	£ s. d. 79,771 18 7	79,771 18 7
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT: Forestry Department	Total
	Credits. Net Expenditure. Imprests, Total. Total.	Expenditure. Credits. Net Expenditure. Imprests. Total. Total. UNISSUED. ## 8. d. # 8

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1921, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1920.

. ЭТ					ISSUED.			***	AMOUNT	ISSUED
тоУ			Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	UNISSUED.	Excess.
99	STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:	:	£ s. d. 297,882 11 8	£ s. d. 17,584 9 9	£ s. d. 280,298 1 11	£ s. d. 131 1 6	£ s. d. 280,429 3 5	£ s. d. 284,127 0 0	£ s. d. 3,697 16 7	ક. તે.
	Total	:	297,882 11 8	17,584 9 9	17,584 9 9 280,298 1 11	131 1 6	131 1 6 280,429 3 5	284,127 0 0	3,697 16 7	:

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1921, compared with the Appropriation Act 1920.

517				Issued.			Δ	AMOUNT	Issund
гоУ	-	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Imprests.	Total.	VOTED.	Unissued.	Excess.
19	NAURU AND OCEAN ISLANDS ACCOUNT: Nauru and Ocean Islands	£ s. d. 576,496 0 3	ъ	£ s. d. 576,496 0 3	£ s. d. 320 0 0	£ s. d. 576,816 0 3	s. d. £ s. d. 0 3 600,000 0 0	£ s. d. 23,183 19 9	£ s. d.
	Total	576,496 0 3	:	576,496 0 3	320 0 0	576,816 0 3	320 0 0 576,816 0 3 600,000 0 0	23,183 19 9	: